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Ground Floor Plan - Part 1

79
° 

14
' 4

3"
13

0.
00

'
S

E

10° 45' 17"549.30' N E

10° 45' 18"518.97' S W

87° 37' 17"

133.49'

S
W

F.P.L.
110

RETAIL
103

RETAIL
104

TRASH ROOM
108

LOADING
111

RETAIL
102

SWITCHGEAR
109

BOH
106

RETAIL
105

HOTEL LOBBY
101

6.67%16.02%

Room Legend

BOH

F.P.L.

HOTEL LOBBY

LOADING

RETAIL

SERVICE CORRIDOR

SWITCHGEAR

TRASH ROOM

SERVICE
CORRIDOR

112

5' - 6" NGVD

PROPOSED SIDEWALK
TREATMENT

EXISTING FACADE
TO REMAIN

5' - 6" NGVD

5' - 6" NGVD

5' - 6" NGVD

5' - 6" NGVD

VAN
ACCESSIBLE

SPACERAMP UP TO
GARAGE

LEVEL

5'
-8

"
12

1'
-5

 1
/2

"

CITI-BIKE
PARKING

CITI-BIKE
PARKING

UBER
DROPOFF/

VALET

UBER
DROPOFF/

VALET

UBER
DROPOFF/

VALET

LOADING
ENTRY

LOADING
ENTRY

PARKING
ENTRY

10'-0"

20
'-0

"

20'-2"

COLLINS CT

WASHINGTON AVE

6T
H

 S
TR

EE
T

7T
H

 S
TR

EE
T 10'-0"

20
'-0

"

10'-0"

20
'-0

"

10'-0"

20
'-0

"

248'-4" 10'-8" 43'-0" 26'-2" 203'-11"

11
3'

-0
"

8'
-0

"
12

'-8
"

48'-4"27'-5"26'-3"

22
'-0

"

52
'-0

"
27

'-2
"

48'-1"

31
'-4

"

72
'-3

"

12
0'

-1
"

TEMPORARY
LOADING ZONE

0'-0" SETBACK REQUIRED,
0'-0" PROVIDED

0'
-0

" S
ET

BA
C

K 
R

EQ
U

IR
ED

,
0'

-0
" P

R
O

VI
D

ED

0'-0" SETBAC
K R

EQ
U

IR
ED

,

0'-0" PR
O

VID
ED

0' SETBACK REQUIRED BELOW
35' IN HT.

0' SETBACK PROVIDED BELOW
35' IN HT.

0'-0" SETBACK

 REQUIRED

 4'-7" SETBACK

 PROVIDED

11
4'

-0
"

BACKFLOW
PREVENTER

21
'-0

" T
YP

.
 P

AR
KI

N
G

8'-6" TYP. PARKING
 ALONG 7TH ST

21'-0" TYP.
 PARKING

8'-6" TYP.

 PARKING

 ALONG 6TH ST

21'-0" TYP.

 PAR
KIN

G

21'-0" 9'
-0

"

(10) BIKE
PARKING SPOTS

10
'-8

"

BREEZEWAY
    ENTRY

BREEZEWAY
    ENTRY

BREEZEWAY

HOTEL
ENTRY

PUBLIC
ACCESS 5'

-8
"

20'-0"10
'-0

"

9'
-0

" T
YP

. P
AR

KI
N

G
 A

LO
N

G
 W

AS
H

IN
G

TO
N

 A
VE

543'-2"

517'-2"

M
A

TC
H

L
IN

E

A
-4

4

A
-4

3

A
-4

4

A-51A-52

A
-5

0

0’        10’            25’                        50’



601-685 Washington Ave.
Miami Beach, FL

Washington 
Squared LLC

Nichols Brosch 
Wurst Wolfe & 
Associates

O’Brien Lighting Inc Ken Fulk

Raymond Jungles
Inc.

Morris Adjmi Architects
www.ma.com

44A -Historic Preservation Board Final Submittal / 21 March 2016

Ground Floor Plan - Part 2
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2nd Floor Plan - Parking
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3rd Floor Plan - Pool Deck & Hotel
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FLOOR 4: 66 HOTEL ROOMS

26 TYPE A* ROOMS: 182 GSF MIN
ROOM NUMBERS 419, 421-433, 455-464

2 TYPE A* ROOMS: 250 GSF
ROOM NUMBERS 420, 454

38 TYPE B* ROOMS: 190 GSF MIN
ROOM NUMBERS 401-418, 434-453

FLOOR 6: 66 HOTEL ROOMS

26 TYPE A* ROOMS: 182 GSF MIN
ROOM NUMBERS 619, 621-633, 655-664

2 TYPE A* ROOMS: 250 GSF
ROOM NUMBERS 620, 654

38 TYPE B* ROOMS: 190 GSF MIN
ROOM NUMBERS 601-618, 634-653

FLOOR 5: 66 HOTEL ROOMS

26 TYPE A* ROOMS: 182 GSF MIN
ROOM NUMBERS 519, 521-533, 555-564

2 TYPE A* ROOMS: 250 GSF
ROOM NUMBERS 520, 554

38 TYPE B* ROOMS: 190 GSF MIN
ROOM NUMBERS 501-518, 534-553

FLOOR 7: 66 HOTEL ROOMS

26 TYPE A* ROOMS: 182 GSF MIN
ROOM NUMBERS 719, 721-733, 755-764

2 TYPE A* ROOMS: 250 GSF
ROOM NUMBERS 720, 754

38 TYPE B* ROOMS: 190 GSF MIN
ROOM NUMBERS 701-718, 734-753

*SEE A-49 FOR ENLARGED FLOOR 
PLANS OF UNIT TYPES A AND B
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Roof Plan
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Enlarged Hotel Room Plans

TYPICAL HOTEL ROOM A 
“BOOKEND”

182 GSF

TYPICAL HOTEL ROOM B 
“STEPPED”

190 GSF
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3rd Floor Occupant Load Diagram
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Level Name Area
Occupant

Load Factor OCCUPANTS

0300 LEVEL BAR 125
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0300 LEVEL CAFE INDOOR 1,129.95 SF 15 76
0300 LEVEL CAFE OUTDOOR 1,517.92 SF 15 105
0300 LEVEL HOTEL GUESTROOMS 11,273.85 SF 200 57
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Material Palette

D. PROJECTING WINDOW BOXES: KYNAR COATED 
ALUMINUM COMPOSITE PANEL

E. HISTORIC STOREFRONT: PAINT ACCENT COLORS

C. WINDOW FRAMES: KYNAR 
COATED ALUMINUM

C. STOREFRONT SYSTEM: KYNAR 
COATED ALUMINUM

F. HISTORIC STOREFRONT: FIELD PAINT COLOR

B. GLAZING: CLEAR LOW-E 
GLASS

B. STOREFRONT GLAZING: 
CLEAR LOW-E GLASS

A. FACADE: GLASS FIBER REINFORCED CONCRETE  PANELS

Bookends Building Facade

Ground Floor Buildings



601-685 Washington Ave.
Miami Beach, FL

Washington 
Squared LLC

Nichols Brosch 
Wurst Wolfe & 
Associates

O’Brien Lighting Inc Ken Fulk

Raymond Jungles
Inc.

Morris Adjmi Architects
www.ma.com

50A -Historic Preservation Board Final Submittal / 21 March 2016

Bldg Section
0’        10’            25’                        50’

M
A

TC
H

L
IN

E

M
A

TC
H

L
IN

E

LONG SECTION PART 1

LONG SECTION PART 2



601-685 Washington Ave.
Miami Beach, FL

Washington 
Squared LLC

Nichols Brosch 
Wurst Wolfe & 
Associates

O’Brien Lighting Inc Ken Fulk

Raymond Jungles
Inc.

Morris Adjmi Architects
www.ma.com

51A -Historic Preservation Board Final Submittal / 21 March 2016

Bldg Section
0’        10’            25’                        50’

SHORT SECTION 1



601-685 Washington Ave.
Miami Beach, FL

Washington 
Squared LLC

Nichols Brosch 
Wurst Wolfe & 
Associates

O’Brien Lighting Inc Ken Fulk

Raymond Jungles
Inc.

Morris Adjmi Architects
www.ma.com

52A -Historic Preservation Board Final Submittal / 21 March 2016

Bldg Section
0’        10’            25’                        50’

SHORT SECTION 2


	21. Proposed Floor Plans and Roof Plan
	22. Proposed Elevations
	23. Proposed Section Drawing



